2025 WISCONSIN LIMITED BREEDERS STALLIONS AT A GLANCE

To arrange a bid before the January 11th Live Auction
Contact Joe Russell @ 815-341-6023 or wisconsinfuturity@gmail.com

Major Credit Cards Accepted!

*** World Champion

**Reserve World Champion

(BHF) Broodmare Hall Of Fame CH - Champion

As Of 1/7/2025

Stallion
A Rare Temper***

Arrowhead's Unlike Any Other**

Bacio Nordico

Betamax

Booker Noe

Brookhill's Apollon
Callaway's Bluesman***
Callaway's The Spice Is Right
Captain Nemo JJW

CHC La Vida Royale

CHC Passion & Success
Creekridge Brian Turner
Delirium***

Designed Again

Dignity In Motion
Doctor Dobro MS***
Glamorous Nuts**
Golden Kourage

Gypsy's Well Played

He Thinks We're Nuts!
Honorable Kiss NKF**
HS Daydream's Masterpiece
I'm Doc Holliday
Investment Piece
Johnny Boy***
Leatherwood's Amadeus

Sire

by (SA) Dorian Wild Temper**
by Wine Women And Song

by Callaway's Northern Kiss
by Blu-Ray

by Undulata's Nutcracker

by CH Harlem Town***

by Callaway's Blue Norther***
by Callaway's Blue Norther***
by Callaway's The Gipper

by Cappuccino Royale

by Heirogance & Attitude

by Undulata's Nutcracker

by My Magical Moment

by Designed***

by HS Daydream's Dignity

by Undulata's Nutcracker

by Undulata's Nutcracker

by Radiant Kourage

by Gypsy Santana

by Undulata's Nutcracker

by Callaway's Northern Kiss
by Undulata's Nutcracker

by Sultan's Great Day***

by Designed***

by Callaway's Northern Kiss
by Marc Of Charm***

Dam & Sire of Dam

Garland's Second Edition by Callaway's Blue Norther***
Miss Moriarty (BHF) by For What It's Worth

Soquili's Miss Scarlett by Belle Reve's Renaissance Man***
The Next Dance by Kinex

Evangelique (BHF) by Harlem Globetrotter***

This is Good by Periaptor

Callaway's Carousel (BHF) by CH Caramac***

Callaway's Twice The Spice (BHF) by The Mean Machine**
Callaway's Tell It Like It Is by Chase The Ace

SHR Vida Loca by A Famous Finale

CHC So Posh by CH Great Day's Came The Son***

Viola Madden by New York State

Attache's American Pie by Attache***

Glenviews's Successful (BHF) by Radiant Sultan

Kalarama's Lady Macbeth by Desert's Supreme Memories**
Suddenly Summer (BHF) by Merchant Prince***
Brookhill's Glam Slam***(BHF) by Periaptor

Golden Prize by Anacacho's Rendezvous

Maria Sharapova by Forty-Second Street ERB

Elegant Heirloom by CH Harlem Town***

Amelia-Amelia by Desert's Supreme Admiral

A Daydream Believer*** (BHF) by Attache's Born Believer
Stonecroft Sweet Confection ** by CF First Night Out**
Swak by Callaway's Blue Norther***

CH Divine Asset*** by Attache's Royal Assets

Callaway's Winning Ways*** by Callaway's Blue Norther***

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL STALLIONS

Color
Chestnut
Chestnut
Dark Chestnut
Chestnut
Chestnut
Black
Black
Chestnut
Bay
Bay & White
Black
Black
Chestnut
Bay
Dark Chestnut
Chestnut
Bay
Palomino
Black
Black
Chestnut
Chestnut
Chestnut
Bay
Gray
Chestnut

Opening Bid

$1,250
$2,250
$1,000
$500
$750
$1,250
$1,250
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$500
$750
$750
$750
$500
$1,250
$1,500
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,250
$1,750
$500
$1,500
$1,750
$1,250




Leatherwoood's Bourbon Reserve
Madeira's Splashy Steel
Marc Of Charm***

My Royale Flush
Nutcracker's Nirvana***

Off Limits

Peace Love And Rock N' Roll
Quite Psycho

Reedann'’s Flying Double
Rock And Roll Country
Sedgefield's Legacy**
Sunrise's Ladies Man

(SA) Tango's Daylight

(SA) Tomcat

The Last Don

Thundergun

Undulata's Heir Apparent***
Warrior Moon Rising

$100 WISCONSIN FUTURITY NOMINATION FEE WILL BE ADDED TO THE FINAL BID OF EACH STALLION

by Leatherwood's Starlight**

by Madeira's Rubicon

by Santana's Charm***

by My Royale Charm*#*

by Undulata's Nutcracker

by My Secret's Out

by Wine Women And Song

by Arrowhead's Unlike Any Other**
by Phlags Phlying

by Rock And Roll Music

by Undulata's Nutcracker

by Gomez by CH Call Me Ringo***
by (SA) SJ Space Sensation

by (SA) SJ Space Sensation

by Blazing Fire***

by Attache's Thunderbolt

by Undulata's Nutcracker

by Arrowhead's Unlike Any Other**

Callaway's Winning Ways*** by Callaway's Blue Norther***
Precious Steel by General Steel

Pretty Ribbons by Mountjoy's Incredible

(SA) Hi-Chaparal Tangos Lady Madona by (SA) Arborlane Tangos Wee Pee
Kingwoods's Harlem Harlem by Harlem Globetrotter***
Majestic She Said by Simply Majestic***

Myee by Belle Reve's Voodoo Magic

Chit Chat Girl by Mont Bleu

Colorful Tale*** by The Mystery Writer

Grace Lead Home by Reggie's American Heir

CH Our Charming Lady*** (BHF) by Santana's Charm***
Harlem's Lady Louise by Harlem Globetrotter***

(SA) Larenco The Jazz Queen by (SA) Ongers Campari

(SA) S) Tango's Dream Girl by (SA) Francona Scandal's Last Tango
Telemark's City Girl by Telemark

Sweet Anticipation V by CH Captive Spirit***

CH An Heir About Her*** (BHF) by Supreme Heir***
Warrior Cat by (SA) Dorian Warriors Song

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL STALLIONS

Bay
Bay
Chestnut
Chestnut
Black
Chestnut
Chestnut
Chestnut
Chestnut
Chestnut
Bay
Chestnut
Dark Chestnut
Chestnut
Chestnut
Chestnut
Chestnut
Dark Chestnut

$1,500
$500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$600
$750
$750
$500
$750
$1,500
$750
$750
$500
$500
$750
$750
$500



