2025 WISCONSIN LIMITED BREEDERS STALLIONS AT A GLANCE

To arrange a bid before the January 11th Live Auction Contact Joe Russell @ 815-341-6023 or wisconsinfuturity@gmail.com

Major Credit Cards Accepted!

*** World Champion	**Reserve World Champion	(BHF) Broodmare Hall Of Fame CH - Champion	As Of 1/7/2025	
Stallion	<u>Sire</u>	Dam & Sire of Dam	<u>Color</u>	Opening Bid
A Rare Temper***	by (SA) Dorian Wild Temper**	Garland's Second Edition by Callaway's Blue Norther***	Chestnut	\$1,250
Arrowhead's Unlike Any Other**	by Wine Women And Song	Miss Moriarty (BHF) by For What It's Worth	Chestnut	\$2,250
Bacio Nordico	by Callaway's Northern Kiss	Soquili's Miss Scarlett by Belle Reve's Renaissance Man***	Dark Chestnut	\$1,000
Betamax	by Blu-Ray	The Next Dance by Kinex	Chestnut	\$500
Booker Noe	by Undulata's Nutcracker	Evangelique (BHF) by Harlem Globetrotter***	Chestnut	\$750
Brookhill's Apollon	by CH Harlem Town***	This is Good by Periaptor	Black	\$1,250
Callaway's Bluesman***	by Callaway's Blue Norther***	Callaway's Carousel (BHF) by CH Caramac***	Black	\$1,250
Callaway's The Spice Is Right	by Callaway's Blue Norther***	Callaway's Twice The Spice (BHF) by The Mean Machine**	Chestnut	\$1,000
Captain Nemo JJW	by Callaway's The Gipper	Callaway's Tell It Like It Is by Chase The Ace	Вау	\$500
CHC La Vida Royale	by Cappuccino Royale	SHR Vida Loca by A Famous Finale	Bay & White	\$1,000
CHC Passion & Success	by Heirogance & Attitude	CHC So Posh by CH Great Day's Came The Son***	Black	\$500
Creekridge Brian Turner	by Undulata's Nutcracker	Viola Madden by New York State	Black	\$750
Delirium***	by My Magical Moment	Attache's American Pie by Attache***	Chestnut	\$750
Designed Again	by Designed***	Glenviews's Successful (BHF) by Radiant Sultan	Вау	\$750
Dignity In Motion	by HS Daydream's Dignity	Kalarama's Lady Macbeth by Desert's Supreme Memories**	Dark Chestnut	\$500
Doctor Dobro MS***	by Undulata's Nutcracker	Suddenly Summer (BHF) by Merchant Prince***	Chestnut	\$1,250
Glamorous Nuts**	by Undulata's Nutcracker	Brookhill's Glam Slam***(BHF) by Periaptor	Вау	\$1,500
Golden Kourage	by Radiant Kourage	Golden Prize by Anacacho's Rendezvous	Palomino	\$500
Gypsy's Well Played	by Gypsy Santana	Maria Sharapova by Forty-Second Street ERB	Black	\$500
He Thinks We're Nuts!	by Undulata's Nutcracker	Elegant Heirloom by CH Harlem Town***	Black	\$1,000
Honorable Kiss NKF**	by Callaway's Northern Kiss	Amelia-Amelia by Desert's Supreme Admiral	Chestnut	\$1,250
HS Daydream's Masterpiece	by Undulata's Nutcracker	A Daydream Believer*** (BHF) by Attache's Born Believer	Chestnut	\$1,750
I'm Doc Holliday	by Sultan's Great Day***	Stonecroft Sweet Confection ** by CF First Night Out**	Chestnut	\$500
Investment Piece	by Designed***	Swak by Callaway's Blue Norther***	Вау	\$1,500
Johnny Boy***	by Callaway's Northern Kiss	CH Divine Asset*** by Attache's Royal Assets	Gray	\$1,750
Leatherwood's Amadeus	by Marc Of Charm***	Callaway's Winning Ways*** by Callaway's Blue Norther***	Chestnut	\$1,250

Leatherwoood's Bourbon Reserve	by Leatherwood's Starlight**	Callaway's Winning Ways*** by Callaway's Blue Norther***	Вау	\$1,500
Madeira's Splashy Steel	by Madeira's Rubicon	Precious Steel by General Steel	Bay	\$500
Marc Of Charm***	by Santana's Charm***	Pretty Ribbons by Mountjoy's Incredible	Chestnut	\$2,000
My Royale Flush	by My Royale Charm**	(SA) Hi-Chaparal Tangos Lady Madona by (SA) Arborlane Tangos Wee Pee	Chestnut	\$1,500
Nutcracker's Nirvana***	by Undulata's Nutcracker	Kingwoods's Harlem Harlem by Harlem Globetrotter***	Black	\$1,500
Off Limits	by My Secret's Out	Majestic She Said by Simply Majestic***	Chestnut	\$600
Peace Love And Rock N' Roll	by Wine Women And Song	Myee by Belle Reve's Voodoo Magic	Chestnut	\$750
Quite Psycho	by Arrowhead's Unlike Any Other**	Chit Chat Girl by Mont Bleu	Chestnut	\$750
Reedann's Flying Double	by Phlags Phlying	Colorful Tale*** by The Mystery Writer	Chestnut	\$500
Rock And Roll Country	by Rock And Roll Music	Grace Lead Home by Reggie's American Heir	Chestnut	\$750
Sedgefield's Legacy**	by Undulata's Nutcracker	CH Our Charming Lady*** (BHF) by Santana's Charm***	Вау	\$1,500
Sunrise's Ladies Man	by Gomez by CH Call Me Ringo***	Harlem's Lady Louise by Harlem Globetrotter***	Chestnut	\$750
(SA) Tango's Daylight	by (SA) SJ Space Sensation	(SA) Larenco The Jazz Queen by (SA) Ongers Campari	Dark Chestnut	\$750
(SA) Tomcat	by (SA) SJ Space Sensation	(SA) SJ Tango's Dream Girl by (SA) Francona Scandal's Last Tango	Chestnut	\$500
The Last Don	by Blazing Fire***	Telemark's City Girl by Telemark	Chestnut	\$500
Thundergun	by Attache's Thunderbolt	Sweet Anticipation V by CH Captive Spirit***	Chestnut	\$750
Undulata's Heir Apparent***	by Undulata's Nutcracker	CH An Heir About Her*** (BHF) by Supreme Heir***	Chestnut	\$750
Warrior Moon Rising	by Arrowhead's Unlike Any Other**	Warrior Cat by (SA) Dorian Warriors Song	Dark Chestnut	\$500

\$100 WISCONSIN FUTURITY NOMINATION FEE WILL BE ADDED TO THE FINAL BID OF EACH STALLION